Standbelegung

Stnr.

Name, Vorname

18 Mohring, Dittmar

19 Fuchs, Heinz Dieter

20 lvankiv, Yaroslav
21 Pertzsch, Helmut
22 Borvitz, Maerten
25 EiRner, Michael

2 Lieb, Leonard
5 Grafe, Christian
6 Castillo Rios, Paul

4 Borschke, Kristian
7 Kuhnhardt, Tim
8 Poppe, Rene
24 EilRner, Michael
23 Engelhardt, Mike

17 Wiechmann, Carsten Reiner

27 Graichen, Matthias

Stand 24.03.2021

Vereinsname

Leipziger SG e.V.
Leipziger SG e.V.
SSG Heiterblick e.V.
SSG Heiterblick e.V.
SSG Heiterblick e.V.
SV Groitzsch e.V.

Priv. SG zu Rétha e.V.
Priv. SG zu Rétha e.V.
Priv. SG zu Rétha e.V.

Priv. SG zu Rotha e.V.
Priv. SG zu Rotha e.V.
Priv. SG zu Rotha e.V.
SV Groitzsch e.V.

SSG Heiterblick e.V.
Leipziger SG e.V.

SGi Bohlen/Rotha 1737 e V.

Kreismeisterschaft DLW

Kennz.

2.11.76
2.11.78
2.11.72
2.11.78
2.11.76
2.11.76

2.10.30
2.10.10
2.10.10

2.10.12
2.10.10
2.10.10
2.10.16
2.10.16
2.10.12
2.10.12

Wettkampf

10m Luftpistole Auflage
10m Luftpistole Auflage
10m Luftpistole Auflage
10m Luftpistole Auflage
10m Luftpistole Auflage
10m Luftpistole Auflage
10m Luftpistole Auflage

10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole

Klasse

Sen. IV m
Sen.Vm
Sen. Il m
Sen.Vm
Sen. IV m

Sen. IV m

Jugd. m
HI
HI

HIl
HI
HI
HIV
HIV
Hll
HIl

Datum

Sa, 27.3.
Sa, 27.3.
Sa, 27.3.
Sa, 27.3.
Sa, 27.3.
Sa, 27.3.
Sa, 27.3.
Sa, 27.3.
Sa, 27.3.
Sa, 27.3.
Sa, 27.3.
Sa, 27.3.
Sa, 27.3.
Sa, 27.3.
Sa, 27.3.
Sa, 27.3.
Sa, 27.3.
Sa, 27.3.
Sa, 27.3.
Sa, 27.3.
Sa, 27.3.

Start
9:00
9:00
9:00

10:10
10:10
10:10
11:20
11:20
11:20
12:30
12:30
12:30
13:45
13:45
13:45
15:00
15:00
15:00
16:15
16:15
16:15

27./28.03.2021

Staad DG
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Standbelegung Kreismeisterschaft DLW 27./28.03.2021

Stnr. Name, Vorname Vereinsname Kennz. Wettkampf Klasse Datum Start Staad DG

9 Herzog, Uwe Priv. SG zu Rotha e.V. 1.11.70 10m Luftgewehr Auflage Sen.Im  So, 28.3. 9:00 1 8
10 Hollstein, Helge Priv. SG zu Ro6tha e.V. 1.11.70 10m Luftgewehr Auflage Sen.Im  So, 28.3. 9:00 3 8
15 Goretzko, Thoralf Leipziger SG e.V. 1.11.70 10m Luftgewehr Auflage Sen.Im  So, 28.3. 9:00 5 8
16 Fuchs, Heinz Dieter Leipziger SG e.V. 1.11.78 10m Luftgewehr Auflage Sen.Vm So, 28.3. 10:10 1 9
So, 28.3. 10:10 3 9

29 Wehrmann, Margitta Leipziger SG e.V. 1.10.15 10m Luftgewehr DIl So, 28.3. 10:10 5 9
11 Heimann, Dave Joel Priv. SG zu Rotha e.V. 1.10.30 10m Luftgewehr Jugd. m So, 28.3. 11:20 1 10
12 Lieb, Leonard Priv. SG zu Rotha e.V. 1.10.30 10m Luftgewehr Jugd. m So, 28.3. 11:20 3 10
13 Dachroth, Soren Priv. SG zu Rétha e.V. 1.10.10 10m Luftgewehr HI So, 28.3. 11:20 5 10
14 Wiechmann, Carsten Reiner Leipziger SG e.V. 1.10.12 10m Luftgewehr HIl So, 28.3. 12:30 1 11
26 Klemm, Manja Allgem. SV zu Pegau e.V. 1.10.15 10m Luftgewehr DIl So, 28.3. 12:30 3 11
28 Janitz, Katrin SV Groitzsch e.V. 1.10.11 10m Luftgewehr DI So, 28.3. 12:30 5 11
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